93155 Hemau

Neubau-Erstbezug - Schon im Dachgeschoss
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Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache 67,21 m?
Zimmer 3
Schlafzimmer 2
Badezimmer 1
Balkone / Terrassen 1
Stellplatze 2
Ausstattung

Personen-Fahrstuhl v
Zentralheizung v
Freiplatz v
Tief-Garage v

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Kaution

Zustand

Baujahr

Energieausweis

Baujahr (Haus)

Allgemeine Infos

verflgbar ab

710 €
975 €
190 €
2.355 €

2024

2024

nach

710 €

Kaltmiete

67,21 m?
Wohnflache

3

Zimmer

@ GloB3ner Immobilien
..mehr als Immobilien

lhr Ansprechpartner

Iris Schafhausen
Tel.: 09181 - 1299
info@glossner-immo.de

Online-Exposé

www.nib.de/expose/pusrfueg
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